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Q1 My child has settled in well to their academic work this year?
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Q2 Staff are treating my child fairly and with respect?
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Q3 | feel that my child is safe at Bathgate Academy?
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strongly agree 38.89% 35
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disagree 3.33% 3
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Q4 | feel teaching staff know my child as an individual?
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Q5 | believe the academic levels my child is currently sitting are
appropriate?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 2

strongly agree

disagree

strongly
disagree

don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

strongly agree 38.64% 34
agree 57.95% 51
disagree 1.14% 1
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
don't know 2.27% 2
TOTAL 88

5/11



S4-S6 Parents Evening Dec 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q6 The tracking reports | have received about my child's progress are
clear and give me the information | require?
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strongly agree 40.91% 36
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Q7 | feel my child is being challenged and is progressing
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Q8 | am confident my child will attain at their highest possible level this
year?
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across all subjects 41.38% 36
across most subjects 48.28% 42
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Q9 My child is having their needs met and is being supported where
appropriate?
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strongly agree 36.36% 32
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Q10 | know who to approach in the school with questions, suggestions
and/or a problem

Answered: 86  Skipped: 4
disagree
[
I

strongly
disagree

don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

strongly agree 40.70% 35
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Q11 If you would like us to contact you about a particular issue or
observation you have or wish to comment on any other aspect related to
your child's experience at Bathgate Academy so far please write below.
Please include your name and your child's name so we know who to get

in contact with.
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